James & Nicholson

JN658 Ladies' V-Neck Pullover

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. anthracite-melange (432C)

. camel (7407C)

glacier-blue (7453C)

M ravy (2960)

XS

220g
1/30

XS
42,00 cm
37,00 cm

60,00 cm

60,00 cm

236g
1/30

44,00 cm
39,00 cm
61,00 cm

61,00 cm

M biack (blacke)

. dark-orange (7417C)

M green (3600)
red (200C)

Classic cotton pu

Light knitted fabric
V neck

Machine washable
JN658: waisted for

llover

m

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff nu

mber

Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 100%

cotton
Bangladesch

61102099

Care instructions

AR A

Partner article

(] Men's V-Neck Pullover

ﬂ Art-Nr.: IN659

258g
1/30

47,00 cm
42,00 cm
62,00 cm

62,00 cm

263g
1/30

49,00 cm
45,00 cm
63,00 cm

63,00 cm

XL
287g
1/30

XL
52,00 cm
48,00 cm

65,00 cm

64,00 cm

. bordeaux (1955C)

. forest-green (567C)
grey-heather (404U)
royal (2756C)

XXL
298g
1/30

XXL
55,00 cm
52,00 cm

66,00 cm

65,00 cm
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